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% ¥ A SHHE
AN E 3 nm 1310 1550 L C+L
T K 6 E nm +20 +20 1570~1610 [1525~1610
S 1 KA 2*2
RPN b dB 0.7
AN R A dB 0.9
i I AE % AL dB 0.15
/NGRS E dB 38; 32 (C+L)
K R B Ps 0.06; 0.1 (C+L)
/N7 T dB 50
S UNEN & dB 50
R Z AT F mW 500
AR R AL N 5
HF KR SMF-28e
K Port1—Port2—Port3—Port4
TERE C -5t0+70
il e i 2 C -40t0+85
Hr RT1 mm ®5.5x38 HEHI00um MERE
H 4 R~F2 mm ®5.5x55 HEHI00um MmERE
H R RT3 mm 90*20*9.5% % 2.0mm=# 3.0mm
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Type A: 1-2, 2-3,3-4 Type B: 1-2, 2-3, 3-4, 4-1

PN EEES

P i A R N2

v 1 2K A 3=33 1 ; 4=437H

TR K 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; CL=1525~1610nm; SCL=1480~1620nm

BAakA 0=250umBE X 4; 1=900ummE®; 2=2.0mmMNEE; 3=3.0E%

E Rk KA 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




